Components List
ControlNet Media System
This document contains the ControlNet network media components.
For the most current list, see the NetLinx Selection Guide,
publication NETS-SG001.
Contact your Rockwell Automation representative for information about
ordering ControlNet network media components.
Nonhazardous Locations The table lists components available for nonhazardous environments.

• ST-style connector, 62.5/125 micron
multimode fiber
1786-RPFRXL/B Extra-long-distance fiber ring repeater
• Two fiber segments per module
• Point-to-point, star, and ring topologies
• Fault relay for runtime diagnostics
• ST-style connector, 62.5/125 micron
multimode fiber
• ST-style connector, 9/125 micron single
mode fiber
Cat. No. Component Description
Publication AG-PA002E-EN-P - April 2010
4     ControlNet Media System Components List
Short-distance fiber-optic cable with V-pin connectors - See the ControlNet Fiber Media Planning and Installation Guide,
publication  CNET-IN001, for more information.
1786-FS10 10 m (32.8 ft) cable assembly
• 200 micron cable
• Use with the 1786-RPFS repeater
1786-FS20 20 m (65.6 ft) cable assembly
1786-FS60 60 m (196.8 ft) cable assembly
1786-FS100 100 m (328.1 ft) cable assembly
1786-FS200 200 m (656.2 ft) cable assembly
1786-FS300 300 m (948.2 ft) cable assembly
Network access cable (laptop computer to ControlNet network) - See the ControlNet Network Access Cable Installation
Instructions, publication 1786-TD006, for more information.
1786-CP 3.05 m (10 ft) cable assembly ControlNet network access cable
Cat. No. Component Description